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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Το μικρό μέγεθος και μεγάλη απόδοση της ATTIX 30, σε συνδυασμό με το
ευρύ φάσμα των διαθέσιμων μοντέλων την καθιστούν την τέλεια λύση
απορρόφησης σκόνης/υγρών για τεχνίτες και συνεργεία καθαρισμού που
βρίσκονται σε διαρκή κίνηση. Τα λειτουργικά έξοδα ελαχιστοποιούνται  με
την χρήση πλενόμενου φίλτρου PET και το χαμηλό επίπεδο θορύβου
λειτουργίας σάς επιτρέπει να εργάζεστε όταν οι άλλοι βρίσκονται σε κοντινή
απόσταση, χωρίς να τους ενοχλείτε . Ο άριστος σχεδιασμός σας
προσφέρει χώρο αποθήκευσης του ηλ. καλωδίου, αποθήκευση των
αξεσουάρ άλλα και μεγάλο χώρο εναπόθεσης των εργαλείων  για να έχετε
διπλά σας όλα όσα χρειάζεστε.
Τα μοντέλα -11 είναι εξοπλισμένα με μια βολική ηλεκτρική πρίζα έτσι δεν
έχετε την ανάγκη για επιπλέον καλώδιο επέκτασης, απλά συνδέστε το
εργαλείο σας στην ηλεκτρική σκούπα ενώ τα μοντέλα -21 είναι εξοπλισμένα
με ηλεκτρική πρίζα και αυτόματη λειτουργία ενεργοποίησης/
απενεργοποίησης καθιστώντας τα την ιδανική επιλογή για συνεργασία με
ηλεκτρικά εργαλεία.Ένα αξεσουάρ  «Airbox» είναι διαθέσιμο το οποία
εκτελεί την ίδια λειτουργία όταν χρησιμοποιείτε πνευματικά εργαλεία.
'Οταν ασχολείστε με λεπτή σκόνη το σύστημα καθαρισμού του φίλτρου
Push & Clean σας προσφέρει ένα άνετο και γρήγορο τρόπο για να
καθαρίσετε το φίλτρο. Για ακόμα καλύτερη απόδοση  με το πλήρως 
αυτόματο σύστημα  XtremeClean το φίλτρο καθαρίζεται χωρίς να διακόπτεται η εργασία σας ούτε για ένα δευτερόλεπτο.

• SilentPower-Υψηλή απόδοση που φαίνεται αλλά δεν ακούγεται.
• Σύστημα προσαρμογής εξαρτημάτων MultiFit για τη μέγιστη ευελιξία.
• Πλενόμενο φίλτρο PET fleece με ελάχιστη απόδοση φιλτραρίσματος 99,9%.
• Εύκολη αποθήκευση των αξεσουάρ.

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

FilterFilterFilterFilter

FILTER ELEMENT Ø185X140 PET M-CLASS     302000490 1 ● ● ●

FLAT FILTER PET NANO M-CLASS  SET 2 PCS 302002842 1

System 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER      107406091 1

System 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE Ø36X5000MM AS W COUPLING           302001682 1

UNI. HOSE Ø36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA     46948 1
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Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

UNI. HOSE Ø36X4000MM EVA                25537 1

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE D32X3500 CPL.  107409976 1 ● ● ●

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE Ø32X3000       302000473 1

System 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 Tube

ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS Ø36MM          29457 1

CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR            302000528 1

CURVED HAND TUBE Ø36MM SS               46691 1

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU          107400032 1 ● ●

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR        302000529 1 ●

EXTENSION TUBE Ø36 2X505MM SS           107408074 1

TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM            302000535 1

TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38                  60916 1

TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION
D32 107409977 1 ●

System 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle
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Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X70                     5146 1

BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X230 PP/PA              6086 1

RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X420           5144 1

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115                14295 1

System 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D36x300MM W/D KIT          107402706 1 ● ●

FLOOR NOZZLE D36X400MM W/D              302003666 1 ●

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X360MM WET/DRY          60356 1

WATER SUCTION NOZZLE Ø36X300            7270 1

System 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE Ø36X300 PP               6084 1 ● ● ●

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

FilterFilterFilterFilter

FILTER ELEMENT Ø185X140 PET M-CLASS     302000490 1 ●

FLAT FILTER PET NANO M-CLASS  SET 2 PCS 302002842 1

System 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
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Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER      107406091 1

System 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE Ø36X5000MM AS W COUPLING           302001682 1

UNI. HOSE Ø36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA     46948 1

UNI. HOSE Ø36X4000MM EVA                25537 1

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE D32X3500 CPL.  107409976 1 ●

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE Ø32X3000       302000473 1

System 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 Tube

ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS Ø36MM          29457 1

CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR            302000528 1

CURVED HAND TUBE Ø36MM SS               46691 1

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU          107400032 1 ●

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR        302000529 1

EXTENSION TUBE Ø36 2X505MM SS           107408074 1
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Included accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM            302000535 1

TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38                  60916 1

TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION D32 107409977 1 ●

System 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X70                     5146 1

BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X230 PP/PA              6086 1

RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X420           5144 1

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115                14295 1 ●

System 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D36x300MM W/D KIT          107402706 1 ●

FLOOR NOZZLE D36X400MM W/D              302003666 1

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X360MM WET/DRY          60356 1

WATER SUCTION NOZZLE Ø36X300            7270 1

System 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE Ø36X300 PP               6084 1 ●
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Model ATTIX 30-21 PC
230V 50HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V 50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01 PC
220-240V 50/60HZ 

Ref. no. 107407544 107413590 107413591

PRODUCT FEATURES

ΟΜΑΛΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΤΟΥ ΜΟΤΕΡ ( SOFTSTART) ●

ANTI-STATIC ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ ●

ΕΛΕΓΧΟΣ ΤΑΧΥΤΗΤΑΣ ΜΟΤΕΡ ●

ΠΡΙΖΑ ΓΙΑ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΟ ΕΡΓΑΛΕΙΟ AUTO ON/OFF ●

ΑΠΟΘΗΚΕΥΣΗ ΑΞΕΣΟΥΑΡ ● ● ●

Extra socket for tool ●

Disposal bag 1 pcs

Fleece filter bag 1 pcs. ● ● ●

Model ATTIX 30-11 PC
220-240V 50/60HZ 

Ref. no. 107413592

PRODUCT FEATURES

ΟΜΑΛΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΤΟΥ ΜΟΤΕΡ ( SOFTSTART) ●

ANTI-STATIC ΣΥΣΤΗΜΑ ●

ΕΛΕΓΧΟΣ ΤΑΧΥΤΗΤΑΣ ΜΟΤΕΡ

ΠΡΙΖΑ ΓΙΑ ΗΛΕΚΤΡΙΚΟ ΕΡΓΑΛΕΙΟ AUTO ON/OFF

ΑΠΟΘΗΚΕΥΣΗ ΑΞΕΣΟΥΑΡ ●

Extra socket for tool ●

Disposal bag 1 pcs

Fleece filter bag 1 pcs. ●

Technical specifications ATTIX 30-21 PC
230V 50HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V 50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01 PC
220-240V 50/60HZ 

ΙΣΧΥΣ PMAX (W) 1500 1500 1500

ΙΣΧΥΣ Piec (W) 1200 1200 1200

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A) 230/1/50-60/16 230/1/50-60/16 230/1/50-60/16

ΡΟΗ ΑΕΡΑ  (L/M) 3700 3700 3700

ΑΝΑΡΡΟΦΗΣΗ (MBAR/KPA) 250/25 250/25 250/25

ΣΤΑΘΜΗ ΘΟΡΥΒΟΥ ΕΡΓΑΣΙΑΣ (DB-A) 59 59 59

ΜΗΚΟΣ ΚΑΛΩΔΙΟΥ (M) 7.5 7.5 7.5

ΧΩΡΗΤΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ ΚΑΔΟΥ (L-MAX) 30 30 30

Filter cleaning system Push&Clean Push&Clean

ΕΙΔΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΩΣ  ΦΙΛΤΡΟΥ PET PET PET

ΜΗΚΟΣ X ΠΛΑΤΟΣ X ΥΨΟΣ (MM) 450x380x595 450x380x595 450x380x595

ΒΑΡΟΣ (KG) 10 10 10
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Technical specifications ATTIX 30-11 PC
220-240V 50/60HZ 

ΙΣΧΥΣ PMAX (W) 1500

ΙΣΧΥΣ Piec (W) 1200

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A) 230/1/50-60/16

ΡΟΗ ΑΕΡΑ  (L/M) 3700

ΑΝΑΡΡΟΦΗΣΗ (MBAR/KPA) 250/25

ΣΤΑΘΜΗ ΘΟΡΥΒΟΥ ΕΡΓΑΣΙΑΣ (DB-A) 59

ΜΗΚΟΣ ΚΑΛΩΔΙΟΥ (M) 7.5

ΧΩΡΗΤΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ ΚΑΔΟΥ (L-MAX) 30

Filter cleaning system Push&Clean

ΕΙΔΟΣ ΚΥΡΙΩΣ  ΦΙΛΤΡΟΥ PET

ΜΗΚΟΣ X ΠΛΑΤΟΣ X ΥΨΟΣ (MM) 450x380x595

ΒΑΡΟΣ (KG) 10

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

System 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200                  29541 1 ○ ○ ○

CREVICE NOZZLE Ø36X300 PP               6084 1 ● ● ●

CREVICE NOZZLE Ø  36X15X920 ST/CR       17836 1 ○ ○ ○

DIA. TUBE NOZZLE Ø36x190 MM GREY RUBBER 5067 1 ○ ○ ○

FLAT NOZZLE Ø36MM RUBBER                40456 1 ○ ○ ○

Vacuum Accessory SetVacuum Accessory SetVacuum Accessory SetVacuum Accessory Set

ANIMAL CARE SET  Ø27MM 4-PCS            6095 1 ○ ○ ○

BOILER SET Ø  36MM 4-PCS                60430 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

CAR SET Ø36MM 3 PCS                     63211 1 ○ ○ ○

CHIP SET Ø50MM 2-PCS                    61681 1 ○ ○ ○

HOME & OFFICE SET Ø36MM 5-PCS           63212 1 ○ ○ ○

HOSE SET Ø36MM 3 PCS                    63210 1 ○ ○ ○

INDUSTR. FLOOR SET Ø36MM 4-PCS          63214 1 ○ ○ ○

INDUSTR. FLOOR SET Ø50MM 6-PCS          63216 1 ○ ○ ○

INDUSTRIAL SET 38                       302002881 1 ○ ○ ○

OVEN CLEANING SET 3 PCS                 14341 1 ○ ○ ○

PIPE CLEANING SET  Ø  38MM 4-PCS        63215 1 ○ ○ ○

STANDARD VAC SET Ø50MM 3-PCS            6085 1 ○ ○ ○

TRADE AND IND. SET Ø36MM 5-PCS          63213 1 ○ ○ ○

WATER VACUUM SET Ø36MM 3- PCS           7727 1 ○ ○ ○

Βιομηχανικές απορροφητικές σκούπες ATTIX 30



Συμπαγές και ισχυρή.

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15981

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

WORKSHOP HOSE KIT AS SYSTEM 36 6 PCS    107413546 0 ○ ○ ○

WORKSHOP HOSE KIT SYSTEM 36 5-PCS       107413545 0 ○ ○ ○

WORKSHOP KIT BASIC D36MM 4PCS           107401367 1 ○ ○ ○

WORKSHOP SET Ø36MM 6-PCS                302000927 1 ○ ○ ○

System 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 Tube

ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS Ø36MM          29457 1 ○ ○ ○

CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR            302000528 1 ○ ○ ○

CURVED HAND TUBE Ø36MM SS               46691 1 ○ ○ ○

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU          107400032 1 ○ ● ●

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR        302000529 1 ● ○ ○

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC      40696 1 ○ ○ ○

EXTENSION TUBE D36 3X350 MM SS          107416995 0 ○ ○ ○

EXTENSION TUBE Ø36 2X505MM SS           107408074 1 ○ ○ ○

TELESCOPIC TUBE D36 575-930MM CR-ST     107402654 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

TELESCOPIC TUBE Ø36X550-970 SS          47109 1 ○ ○ ○

TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM            302000535 1 ○ ○ ○

TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38                  60916 1

TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION
D32 107409977 1 ● ○ ○

System 50 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 50 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 50 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 50 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE ALU. 500XØ50MM  DRY        15343 1 ○ ○ ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø50x450 WET/DRY ADJ        302002880 1 ○ ○ ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø50X350 PVC                6077 1 ○ ○ ○

NOZZLE ALU. 500XØ50MM WET               15344 1 ○ ○ ○

System 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE Ø36X260MM                  302002365 1 ○ ○ ○

COMBI ΠΕΛΜΑ  ΔΑΠΕΔΩΝ Ø36X250MM 302000962 1 ○ ○ ○

ELECTRIC TURBINE BRUSH Ø36X305MM 230V   11664 1 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE COMBI Ø36X270MM            107417892 0 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

FLOOR NOZZLE D36x300MM W/D KIT          107402706 1 ○ ● ●

FLOOR NOZZLE D36X400MM W/D              302003666 1 ● ○ ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X300MM                  302002331 1 ○ ○ ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X330 ALU                5147 1 ○ ○ ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X360MM WET/DRY          60356 1 ○ ○ ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X400 SPECIAL WET/DRY    5149 1 ○ ○ ○

NOZZLE ALU. 450XØ36MM DRY               15348 1 ○ ○ ○

NOZZLE ALU. 450XØ36MM WET               15349 1 ○ ○ ○

TURBINE BRUSH NOZZLE 300XØ36MM          54118 1 ○ ○ ○

WATER SUCTION NOZZLE Ø36X300            7270 1 ○ ○ ○

System 50 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 50 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 50 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 50 Brush/Universal Nozzle

COARSE DIRT NOZZLE Ø50X175 PP           5153 1 ○ ○ ○

COARSE DIRT NOZZLE Ø50X200MM ALU        41100 1 ○ ○ ○

ROUND BRUSH NOZZLE Ø50MM                40458 1 ○ ○ ○

Βιομηχανικές απορροφητικές σκούπες ATTIX 30



Συμπαγές και ισχυρή.

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15981

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

Exhaust Air Collector Exhaust Air Collector Exhaust Air Collector Exhaust Air Collector 

EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR                   302003717 1 ○ ○ ○

OtherOtherOtherOther

AIRBOX 120V 60 HZ US                    107400394 1

AIRBOX 230V 50 HZ EU                    107400079 1 ○

SPARK EXTINGUISHER Ø50                  34591 1 ○ ○ ○

System 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X70                     5146 1 ○ ○ ○

BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X230 PP/PA              6086 1 ○ ○ ○

OVAL BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36MM                 40455 1 ○ ○ ○

RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X420           5144 1 ○ ○ ○

SUCTION BRUSH D36   BLACK               302002509 1 ○ ○ ○

TURBINE HAND BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X150MM     41275 1 ○ ○ ○

UNIV NOZZLE Ø36X150 ALU                 5145 1 ○ ○ ○

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115                14295 1 ○ ○ ○

System 38 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 38 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 38 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 38 Vac Floor Nozzle
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

FLOOR NOZZLE D38x400 WET AND DRY        302002798 1 ○ ○ ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø38x450 WET AND DRY ADJ    302002799 1 ○ ○ ○

OVEN NOZZLE 400X Ø  38MM                63380 1 ○ ○ ○

ΡΥΓΧΟΣ ΦΟΥΡΝΟΥ 450X Ø 38MM TEFLON 6079 1 ○ ○ ○

System 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH CURRY COMB  Ø  27MM               6093 1 ○ ○ ○

CURRY COMB Ø27MM                        6092 1 ○ ○ ○

SPIKED CURRY COMB  Ø  27MM              6094 1 ○ ○ ○

System 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE AS D36X4000MM                      15311 1 ○ ○ ○

HOSE Ø36X4000 AS EVA                    63209 1 ○ ○ ○

HOSE Ø36X4000 MM AS RED                 107413544 0 ○ ○ ○

HOSE Ø36X5000MM AS W COUPLING           302001682 1 ○ ○ ○

SUCTION HOSE Ø36X3500 HEAT/OIL-RESISTANT 302001677 1 ○ ○ ○

UNI. HOSE Ø36X3000MM EVA                15805 1 ○ ○ ○

UNI. HOSE Ø36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA     46948 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

UNI. HOSE Ø36X4000MM EVA                25537 1 ○ ○ ○

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE D32X3500 CPL.  107409976 1 ● ● ●

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE Ø32X3000       302000473 1

System 50 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 50 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 50 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 50 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE  Ø50X370 PE              7102 1 ○ ○ ○

DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE Ø50 RUBBER         7868 1 ○ ○ ○

FLAT NOZZLE RUBBER Ø  50MM              31244 1 ○ ○ ○

ROUND NOZZLE Ø50MM RUBBER               19936 1 ○ ○ ○

System 50 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 50 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 50 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 50 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

AS HOSED50X4000MM                       15815 1 ○ ○ ○

CHIPS HOSE Ø50X4000MM                   15182 1 ○ ○ ○

HOSE HEAT RESIST. Ø  50X4000MM          11061 1 ○ ○ ○

HOSE OIL RESISTANT D50X40               6468 1 ○ ○ ○

METAL HOSE Ø50X4000MM                   15013 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

UNI. HOSE Ø50X4000MM EVA/ABS            15358 1 ○ ○ ○

UNIV HOSE Ø  50X1750MM                  19930 1 ○ ○ ○

Sack Filter Sack Filter Sack Filter Sack Filter 

SPECIAL CLOTH FILTER NEEDLE FELT        302000606 1 ○ ○ ○

FilterFilterFilterFilter

FILTER ELEMENT Ø185X140 HEPA H14        302001095 1 ○ ○ ○

FILTER ELEMENT Ø185X140 PET M-CLASS     302000490 1 ● ● ●

FILTER ELEMENT Ø211X140 H-CLASS         302000658 1 ○ ○ ○

FLAT FILTER  H-CLASS  SET 2 PCS         107400449 1

FLAT FILTER PET NANO M-CLASS  SET 2 PCS 302002842 1

Filter Bag  Filter Bag  Filter Bag  Filter Bag  

FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS  ATTIX 30       302004000 1 ○ ○ ○

Special Filter Special Filter Special Filter Special Filter 

FILTER FOR MOTOR COOLING 30/40/50       107400453 1 ○ ○ ○

FILTER PROTECTIVE COVER Ø185X200        11801 1 ○ ○ ○

MOTOR COOLING FILTER KIT                302003721 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

WET FILTER SIEVE Ø143X140MM SS          15475 1 ○ ○ ○

Disposal Bag Disposal Bag Disposal Bag Disposal Bag 

DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 3/30/40 5 PCS        302000804 1 ○ ○ ○

DISPOSAL BAG FOR FILTER E LEMENT        30082 1 ○ ○ ○

System 50 TubeSystem 50 TubeSystem 50 TubeSystem 50 Tube

ADAPTER Ø50-36MMX125                    40452 1 ○ ○ ○

CURVED ALU EXT.TUBE Ø50X1000            15335 1 ○ ○ ○

CURVED HAND TUBE Ø50-36MM               15341 1 ○ ○ ○

ELBOW 90 Ø  50MM                        5089 1 ○ ○ ○

SUCTION TUBE  Ø50 2X525MM PVC           5152 1 ○ ○ ○

ΧΕΙΡΟΛΑΒΗ ΙΣΙΑ Ø 50-36 15342 1 ○ ○ ○

System 38 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 38 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 38 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 38 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D38X5000 AS                        107401368 1 ○ ○ ○

HOSE HEAT RES. 36X4000 FOR              6070 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

UNI. SUCTION HOSE Ø38X4000MM EVA        302002796 1 ○ ○ ○

UNIV HOSE Ø36-38X4000MM EVA             15365 1 ○ ○ ○

System 38 TubeSystem 38 TubeSystem 38 TubeSystem 38 Tube

CURVED HAND TUBE D38 MM SS              302002889 1 ○ ○ ○

EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE  Ø38X2000MM 15339 1 ○ ○ ○

EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE  Ø38X2500MM 15340 1 ○ ○ ○

EXTENSION TUBES R38 2X500 KIT           107402474 1 ○ ○ ○

System 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER      107406091 1 ○ ○ ○

TOOL ADAPTER D27/36-24 AS               107404520 1 ○ ○ ○

UNIV HOSE Ø27X3500 WITH TOOL ADAPTER EVA 14289 1 ○ ○ ○

System 38 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 38 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 38 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 38 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE FLAT NOZZLE Ø38X240X65 MM       43535 0 ○ ○ ○

CREVICE NOZZLE Ø38x300 MM PP            302002890 1 ○ ○ ○

PIPE CLEAN NOZZLE  Ø38 R120-200MM       8054 1 ○ ○ ○

TOOL ADAPTER 38/50 MM                   302002884 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ 

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

System 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

AS HOSED32X5000MM WITH TOOL             30657 1 ○ ○ ○

COAXIAL SUCTION HOSE Ø32 SET            107400841 1 ○

HOSE Ø32X4000MM AS RED                  107413543 0 ○ ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

System 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200                  29541 1 ○

CREVICE NOZZLE Ø36X300 PP               6084 1 ●

CREVICE NOZZLE Ø  36X15X920 ST/CR       17836 1 ○

DIA. TUBE NOZZLE Ø36x190 MM GREY RUBBER 5067 1 ○

FLAT NOZZLE Ø36MM RUBBER                40456 1 ○

Vacuum Accessory SetVacuum Accessory SetVacuum Accessory SetVacuum Accessory Set

ANIMAL CARE SET  Ø27MM 4-PCS            6095 1 ○

BOILER SET Ø  36MM 4-PCS                60430 1 ○

CAR SET Ø36MM 3 PCS                     63211 1 ○

CHIP SET Ø50MM 2-PCS                    61681 1 ○

HOME & OFFICE SET Ø36MM 5-PCS           63212 1 ○

Βιομηχανικές απορροφητικές σκούπες ATTIX 30



Συμπαγές και ισχυρή.

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15981

Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

HOSE SET Ø36MM 3 PCS                    63210 1 ○

INDUSTR. FLOOR SET Ø36MM 4-PCS          63214 1 ○

INDUSTR. FLOOR SET Ø50MM 6-PCS          63216 1 ○

INDUSTRIAL SET 38                       302002881 1 ○

OVEN CLEANING SET 3 PCS                 14341 1 ○

PIPE CLEANING SET  Ø  38MM 4-PCS        63215 1 ○

STANDARD VAC SET Ø50MM 3-PCS            6085 1 ○

TRADE AND IND. SET Ø36MM 5-PCS          63213 1 ○

WATER VACUUM SET Ø36MM 3- PCS           7727 1 ○

WORKSHOP HOSE KIT AS SYSTEM 36 6 PCS    107413546 0 ○

WORKSHOP HOSE KIT SYSTEM 36 5-PCS       107413545 0 ○

WORKSHOP KIT BASIC D36MM 4PCS           107401367 1 ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

WORKSHOP SET Ø36MM 6-PCS                302000927 1 ○

System 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 TubeSystem 36 Tube

ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS Ø36MM          29457 1 ○

CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR            302000528 1 ○

CURVED HAND TUBE Ø36MM SS               46691 1 ○

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU          107400032 1 ●

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR        302000529 1 ○

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC      40696 1 ○

EXTENSION TUBE D36 3X350 MM SS          107416995 0 ○

EXTENSION TUBE Ø36 2X505MM SS           107408074 1 ○

TELESCOPIC TUBE D36 575-930MM CR-ST     107402654 1 ○

TELESCOPIC TUBE Ø36X550-970 SS          47109 1 ○

TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM            302000535 1 ○

TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38                  60916 1
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION D32 107409977 1 ●

System 50 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 50 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 50 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 50 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE ALU. 500XØ50MM  DRY        15343 1 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø50x450 WET/DRY ADJ        302002880 1 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø50X350 PVC                6077 1 ○

NOZZLE ALU. 500XØ50MM WET               15344 1 ○

System 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE Ø36X260MM                  302002365 1 ○

COMBI ΠΕΛΜΑ  ΔΑΠΕΔΩΝ Ø36X250MM 302000962 1 ○

ELECTRIC TURBINE BRUSH Ø36X305MM 230V   11664 1 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE COMBI Ø36X270MM            107417892 0 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE D36x300MM W/D KIT          107402706 1 ●

FLOOR NOZZLE D36X400MM W/D              302003666 1 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X300MM                  302002331 1 ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X330 ALU                5147 1 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X360MM WET/DRY          60356 1 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø36X400 SPECIAL WET/DRY    5149 1 ○

NOZZLE ALU. 450XØ36MM DRY               15348 1 ○

NOZZLE ALU. 450XØ36MM WET               15349 1 ○

TURBINE BRUSH NOZZLE 300XØ36MM          54118 1 ○

WATER SUCTION NOZZLE Ø36X300            7270 1 ○

System 50 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 50 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 50 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 50 Brush/Universal Nozzle

COARSE DIRT NOZZLE Ø50X175 PP           5153 1 ○

COARSE DIRT NOZZLE Ø50X200MM ALU        41100 1 ○

ROUND BRUSH NOZZLE Ø50MM                40458 1 ○

Exhaust Air Collector Exhaust Air Collector Exhaust Air Collector Exhaust Air Collector 

EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR                   302003717 1 ○

OtherOtherOtherOther

AIRBOX 120V 60 HZ US                    107400394 1

AIRBOX 230V 50 HZ EU                    107400079 1
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

SPARK EXTINGUISHER Ø50                  34591 1 ○

System 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X70                     5146 1 ○

BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X230 PP/PA              6086 1 ○

OVAL BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36MM                 40455 1 ○

RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X420           5144 1 ○

SUCTION BRUSH D36   BLACK               302002509 1 ○

TURBINE HAND BRUSH NOZZLE Ø36X150MM     41275 1 ○

UNIV NOZZLE Ø36X150 ALU                 5145 1 ○

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115                14295 1 ●

System 38 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 38 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 38 Vac Floor NozzleSystem 38 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D38x400 WET AND DRY        302002798 1 ○

FLOOR NOZZLE Ø38x450 WET AND DRY ADJ    302002799 1 ○

OVEN NOZZLE 400X Ø  38MM                63380 1 ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

ΡΥΓΧΟΣ ΦΟΥΡΝΟΥ 450X Ø 38MM TEFLON 6079 1 ○

System 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal NozzleSystem 27 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH CURRY COMB  Ø  27MM               6093 1 ○

CURRY COMB Ø27MM                        6092 1 ○

SPIKED CURRY COMB  Ø  27MM              6094 1 ○

System 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE AS D36X4000MM                      15311 1 ○

HOSE Ø36X4000 AS EVA                    63209 1 ○

HOSE Ø36X4000 MM AS RED                 107413544 0 ○

HOSE Ø36X5000MM AS W COUPLING           302001682 1 ○

SUCTION HOSE Ø36X3500 HEAT/OIL-RESISTANT 302001677 1 ○

UNI. HOSE Ø36X3000MM EVA                15805 1 ○

UNI. HOSE Ø36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA     46948 1 ○

UNI. HOSE Ø36X4000MM EVA                25537 1 ○

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE D32X3500 CPL.  107409976 1 ●

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE Ø32X3000       302000473 1

System 50 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 50 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 50 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 50 Crevice/Cone Nozzle
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
required

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

CREVICE NOZZLE  Ø50X370 PE              7102 1 ○

DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE Ø50 RUBBER         7868 1 ○

FLAT NOZZLE RUBBER Ø  50MM              31244 1 ○

ROUND NOZZLE Ø50MM RUBBER               19936 1 ○

System 50 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 50 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 50 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 50 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

AS HOSED50X4000MM                       15815 1 ○

CHIPS HOSE Ø50X4000MM                   15182 1 ○

HOSE HEAT RESIST. Ø  50X4000MM          11061 1 ○

HOSE OIL RESISTANT D50X40               6468 1 ○

METAL HOSE Ø50X4000MM                   15013 1 ○

UNI. HOSE Ø50X4000MM EVA/ABS            15358 1 ○

UNIV HOSE Ø  50X1750MM                  19930 1 ○

Sack Filter Sack Filter Sack Filter Sack Filter 

SPECIAL CLOTH FILTER NEEDLE FELT        302000606 1 ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
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ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V
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FilterFilterFilterFilter

FILTER ELEMENT Ø185X140 HEPA H14        302001095 1 ○

FILTER ELEMENT Ø185X140 PET M-CLASS     302000490 1 ●

FILTER ELEMENT Ø211X140 H-CLASS         302000658 1 ○

FLAT FILTER  H-CLASS  SET 2 PCS         107400449 1

FLAT FILTER PET NANO M-CLASS  SET 2 PCS 302002842 1

Filter Bag  Filter Bag  Filter Bag  Filter Bag  

FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS  ATTIX 30       302004000 1 ○

Special Filter Special Filter Special Filter Special Filter 

FILTER FOR MOTOR COOLING 30/40/50       107400453 1 ○

FILTER PROTECTIVE COVER Ø185X200        11801 1 ○

MOTOR COOLING FILTER KIT                302003721 1 ○

WET FILTER SIEVE Ø143X140MM SS          15475 1 ○

Disposal Bag Disposal Bag Disposal Bag Disposal Bag 

DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 3/30/40 5 PCS        302000804 1 ○

DISPOSAL BAG FOR FILTER E LEMENT        30082 1 ○

System 50 TubeSystem 50 TubeSystem 50 TubeSystem 50 Tube
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
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ATTIX 30-11
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ADAPTER Ø50-36MMX125                    40452 1 ○

CURVED ALU EXT.TUBE Ø50X1000            15335 1 ○

CURVED HAND TUBE Ø50-36MM               15341 1 ○

ELBOW 90 Ø  50MM                        5089 1 ○

SUCTION TUBE  Ø50 2X525MM PVC           5152 1 ○

ΧΕΙΡΟΛΑΒΗ ΙΣΙΑ Ø 50-36 15342 1 ○

System 38 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 38 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 38 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 38 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D38X5000 AS                        107401368 1 ○

HOSE HEAT RES. 36X4000 FOR              6070 1 ○

UNI. SUCTION HOSE Ø38X4000MM EVA        302002796 1 ○

UNIV HOSE Ø36-38X4000MM EVA             15365 1 ○

System 38 TubeSystem 38 TubeSystem 38 TubeSystem 38 Tube

CURVED HAND TUBE D38 MM SS              302002889 1 ○
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Accessories Ref. no. Min.
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ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V

50/60HZ 

EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE  Ø38X2000MM 15339 1 ○

EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE  Ø38X2500MM 15340 1 ○

EXTENSION TUBES R38 2X500 KIT           107402474 1 ○

System 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER      107406091 1 ○

TOOL ADAPTER D27/36-24 AS               107404520 1 ○

UNIV HOSE Ø27X3500 WITH TOOL ADAPTER EVA 14289 1 ○

System 38 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 38 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 38 Crevice/Cone NozzleSystem 38 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE FLAT NOZZLE Ø38X240X65 MM       43535 0 ○

CREVICE NOZZLE Ø38x300 MM PP            302002890 1 ○

PIPE CLEAN NOZZLE  Ø38 R120-200MM       8054 1 ○

TOOL ADAPTER 38/50 MM                   302002884 1 ○

System 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum CleanerSystem 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

AS HOSED32X5000MM WITH TOOL             30657 1 ○

COAXIAL SUCTION HOSE Ø32 SET            107400841 1

HOSE Ø32X4000MM AS RED                  107413543 0 ○
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